Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=IFAM Outdoor

Location=Putbosstadion, Oordegem-Lede, Belgium
Date=26/05/2019 Time=02:45:31
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManager software version =

100m women heat D, E...

Heat:1 Wind : 0.8
1931
482
8119
2391
8908
9788
9278
8425

O~NOUTE WN R

100m women heat D, E...

Heat:2 Wind : 0.3
9067
8062
1743
175
9245
9633
465
9719

oONOUTE WN R

100m women heat D, E...

Heat:3 Wind : -0.
9417
9832
8322
704
1377
9406
9062

Ok, WNER

5

100m women heat D, E...

Heat:4 Wind :
9834
8808
9021
80
8316
9833
8055
9231

ONOUTE WN R

-0.4

100m women heat D, E...

Heat:5 Wind : -0.
1105
9487
9313
793
586
9078
8924
9070

ONOUTE WN R

1

100m women heat D, E...

Wind : 0.0
9411
817
3047
2071
2481
2294
2937

Heat:6

NOoOuUubhWNER

100m women heat D, E...

Heat:7 Wind : -0.
1 646
2 3826

3 9244

3

2008

Time :11:24

Mehuys Elise
Rosius Rani
Alessandrini Sacha
Vervaet Imke
Kaptur Eva

Roberts Melissa

De Witte Laura
Jeanne Charlotte

Time :11:24

Quinn Sarah

Glenner-frandsen Astrid

Claus Hanne
Thiry Nora
Bisschops Minke
Hermet Laetitia
Van Lent Lotte
Crawford Jazz

Time :11:24

Van Den Wildenberg Demi

Brossier Amandine
Etia Same Laetitia
De Naeyer Janie

Tchapda Dominique

Van Bergen En Henegouwen

Pender Jack

Time :11:24
Regulier Leisly
Kohrbruck Svea
Lynch Aoife
Masson Ilona
Emily Jouberton
Marcelin Eleane
Buchwald Zarah
Bajon Shimada

Time :11:24
Appes Fannyx
Kaitesi Ertzgaard
Janine Verhaar Janine
De Foer Lotte
Van Laere Lieselotte
Talabi Adeyemi
Awa Fane Awa
Murphy Katie

Time :11:24

Van De Wiel Myke

Vincke Rani

Collard Erine

Torfs Lien

Asomaning Stephanie

Stappers Flore - 91

www.timetronics.be

Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzi@3

Time :11:24

Goossens Justine
Heyvaert Luca

00
02

Birgit Olislagers Birgit 02

LYRA
AVT
FRA
RCG
HUN
GBR
NED
FRA

IRL
DEN
AVMO
RFCL
NED
SUI
AVZK
GBR

NED
FRA
FRA
HAKI
SMAC
NED
IRL

FRA
GER
IRL
FCHA
FRA
FRA
DEN
NED

CABW
NOR
NED
ACW
ACW
IRL
IRL
IRL

NED
HAC
SER
ACHL
KAAG
FLAC
MOHA

RCG
LEBB
NED



4 9835 Karamowa Laura

5 594 Van Der Vreken Lotte

6 2147 Alabiso Marilyn

7 8488 Lejeune Marie

8 238 Sambare Nabilatoux
100m women heat D, E... Time :11:24
Heat:8 Wind : 0.8

1 3939 Kadiamba Anouchka

2 4078 Gbedassi Ines

3 3636 Van Snick Anais

4 546 Van Der Meulen Cloe

5 3267 Praet Justine

6 3451 De Bock Lisa

7 8925 Barry Ciara
100m women heat D, E... Time :11:24
Heat:9 Wind : 0.2

1 8746 Beikirch Anna

2 2524 Kisoka Peguy

3 3532 Van Driessche Xanthe

4 3397 Allegaert Laurien

5 131 Duchene Aurore

6 8187 Bouchez Marie

7 613 De Rocker Jolein
100m women heat D, E... Time :11:24
Heat:10 Wind : 0.7

1 3595 Loenders My-liin

2 1309 Heyvaert Ella

3 3396 Allegaert Katrijn

4 3929 Poriau Lotte

5 168 Smars Romee

6 2129 Mergan Tina

7 738 Mpinga Mulowayi Alexia
100m women heat D, E... Time :11:24
Heat:11 Wind : 0.8

1 2212 Bogaert Annelies

2 146 Reip Thelma

3 413 Brasseur Lou

4 8993 Hughes Alix

5 61 Van Den Abeele Laure

6 9040 Mcpartlan Eva

7 9439 Van Rhijn Marlou
100m women heat D, E... Time :11:24
Heat:12 Wind : 0.7

1 1833 Heyvaert Nona

2 8414 Hus Myriam

3 659 Van Hecke Manon

4 1223 Cok Evelyn

5 3935 Oost Morgan

6 532 Hiel Emma

7 8959 Debreceni Annie
100m men heat D, E... Time :11:23
Heat:1 Wind : 0.7

1 9694 Azu Jeremiah

2 8126 Anouman Guy-elphege

3 1502 Snyders Camille

4 9258 Broer Rodrigo Willy

5 8622 Renard Charles

6 2636 Verherstraeten Simon

8905 Illovszky Dominik

100m men heat D, E... Time :11:23
Heat:2 Wind : -1.3

1 8910 Mate Tamas

2 9059 Ojewumi Joseph

3 8065 Hansen Simon

4 8516 Maaroufou Hachim

5 8697 Tritenne Paul

6 9705 Brown Nathan

7 2162 Pap Markx

9025

Madden Eanna

NED
ACW
OEH
FRA
HF

ACW
OEH
ASVO

STAX
RIEM
IRL

GER
ZWAT
KAAG
GRIM
CABW
FRA
EA

OEH

LEBB
GRIM
ACHL
CABW
LEBB
RESC

KAAG

CABW
IRL
ACLO
IRL
NED

LEBB
FRA

AVLO
RESC
AVZK
LEBB
IRL

GBR
FRA
WACO
NED
FRA
LYRA
HUN

HUN
IRL
DEN
FRA
FRA
GBR
IAAC
IRL



100m men heat D, E... Time :11:23

Heat:3

100m men
Heat:4

100m men
Heat:5

100m men
Heat:6

100m men
Heat:7

100m men
Heat:8

100m men
Heat:9

Wind :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

heat D,
Wind :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

heat D,
Wind :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

heat D,
Wind :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

heat D,
Wind :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

heat D,
Wind :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

heat D,
Wind :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1.1
8075 Ranning Albert 98
1437 Snyders Antoine 97
8978 Gaffney Stephen 93
8957 David Murphy David 00
8328 Ferrando Alexandre 99
9291 Elabeidi Jamiro 96
8174 Berton Luis 98
9813 Watson-brown Jordan 98
E... Time :11:23

0.9
9044 Morey Conor 01
9751 Oludoyi Kesi 98
9686 Abiodun Omololu 92
1457 Brunin Clement 96
8920 Adeyeye Tope 98
1509 Paquot Jordan 98
9004 Keane Shane 99
9057 Ogbene Kaodichinma 93
E... Time :11:23

1.1
9054 0'driscoll Sean 96
9789 Robinson Byron 87
8963 Doherty Eoin 97
453 Belien Wolf 01
9316 Janssen Rogier 86
9782 Powell Damien 95
9247 Biswane Gennaro 97
9023 Lynch Cormac 94
E... Time :11:23

0.8
165 Pinter Arthur 01
8968 Doyle Colin 01
798 Saerens Maarten 00
9277 De Wit Riq 01
2870 Cobbaert Julian 98
2992 Renson Massimo 96
9795 Sargeant Luke 88
1852 Degavre Lionel 95
E... Time :11:23

1.5
9288 Duff Brett 01
8936 Byrne Callan 97
9080 Thompson Gareth 97
1739 Wimlot Hadrien 98
2772 Boonen Jannes 96
8989 Holden James 99
3511 Van Hecke Christophe 91
8971 Ennis Nick 90
E... Time :11:23

-0.1
3326 Wagemans Soren 97
1417 Vandenbroeck Emile 94
193 Piengeon Hadrien 00
84 Bossicard Enguerran 01
1582 Hendrick Clement 99
9237 Bataille Rik 94
2993 Huysmans Timber 03
9250 Blom Menno 96
E... Time :11:23

2.4
9025 Madden Eanna 94
1807 Vermander Samuel 99
3103 Moortgat Abel 03
9575 Luis Ignacio Carretero Lu89
2503 Appelmans Mathias 96
3608 Van Der Bijl Thomas 02
8451 Lach Dylan 02

DEN
WACO
IRL
IRL
FRA
NED
FRA
GBR

IRL
GBR
GBR
USBW
IRL
SER
IRL
IRL

IRL
GBR
IRL
STAX
NED
GBR
NED
IRL

CABW
IRL
HAKI
NED
OEH
FLAC
GBR
SER

NED
IRL
IRL
ACLO
ABES
IRL

IRL

VAC

CABW
CRAC
CABW
NED
GRIM
NED

IRL
USTA
GRIM
ESP
ACP
MAC
FRA



100m
Heat:

100m
Heat:

100m
Heat:

400m
Heat:

400m
Heat:

400m
Heat:

400m
Heat:

400m
Heat:

8 4966

Manzanza Kumbi Herve

men heat D, E... Time :11:23
10 Wind : 1.3
1 2451 Farese Florian
2 839 Buffel Simon
3 2250 Collignon Jules
4 2336 Brevers Hugo
5 3338 Felis Marten
6 2941 Clockaerts Remko
7 2564 Bollen Branco
men heat D, E... Time :11:23
11 Wind : 0.4
1 9071 Scully Owen
2 1709 Sarr Samba
3 3188 De Grande Timo
4 9321 Ketting Joppe
5 3555 Davis John
6 8748 Beikirch Tom
7 3495 Lizin Jordan
men heat D, E... Time :11:23
12 Wind : 0.7
1 3260 Vermeulen Rendel
2 3049 Van Den Bulcke Jasper
3 1842 Wimlot Guillaume
4 130 Mohring Noe
5 782 De Vuyst Seppe
6 1162 Van Bleyenbergh Elias
women heat D, E... Time :12:10
1
1 8856 Schmidt Nelly
2 8855 Schmidt Alica
3 8820 Marx Laura
4 9593 Ruth Pena Guillen
5 8828 Naumann Lena
6 8877 Ulmer Felicitas
7 8944 Ciara Deely
8 8777 Gerlach Meike
women heat D, E... Time :12:10
2
1 9812 Turner Holly
2 8841 Richter Hendrikje
3 8742 Bakker Julia
4 502 Botty Gylliane
5 8953 Daly Miriam
6 8969 Drumgoole Aisling
7 8848 Scharff Marilena
women heat D, E... Time :12:10
3
1 9084 Walsh Nicole
2 2348 Rossaert Isaura
3 9607 Risberg Thoor Josephine
4 8109 Westling Viola
5 9460 Walstra Jonne
6 8858 Schmitz Jolina
7 8318 Emma Philippe
women heat D, E... Time :12:10
4
1 9356 Peeters Cathelijn
2 8949 Cronin Caoimhe
3 2020 Valck Maury
4 8367 Goudian Niouma
5 3478 Udechukwu Hilary
6 9053 0'toole Ellie
7 9344 Mollema Eva
women heat D, E... Time :12:10
5
1 1716 Rossaert Mireille
2 222 Latinne Elea

83

90
05

IAAC

WS
RCG
WACO
WACO
VAC
HAKI
ADD

IRL
USBW
SPBO
NED
GRIM
GER
OEH

GER
GER
GER
ESP
GER
GER
IRL
GER

GBR
GER
GER
SER
IRL
IRL
GER

IRL
ACW
SWE
FIN
NED
GER
FRA

NED
IRL
RCG
FRA
KAPE
IRL
NED

ACW
WS

12.

57.
59.

36

04
89



2454
1674
1870
641

1734

NoubhWw

400m women heat D, E...

Heat:6

8300
8615
2018
2804
2156
1156
1112

Noubh WN R

400m women heat D, E...

Heat:7

8330
326
8347
1761
502
21
836

Noubh WNR

400m women heat D, E...

Heat:8

8490
2207
8146
2783
1395
8216
3015

Noubh WN R

400m men heat D, E...
Heat:1

8180
8923
8247
9196
8945
2634
8884

NouhbhWN R

400m men heat D, E...
Heat:2

9704
9737
9046
9282
9786
8980
2774

Nouh WN R

400m men heat D, E...
Heat:3

8173
8740
8998
2294
8091
3384
8143

NoOouUuhhWNER

400m men heat D, E...
Heat:4

8942
8094
9087
8196
8987
8552
9771

NOoOURWNER

Degreve Robin

Voet Enya

De Vlieger Ilkje
Vierendeels Loike
Jules Segers Liene

Time :12:10

Duparcg Ines
Ragi Sarah-imane
Beylemans Laura
Martinez Lisa
Flossy Stien
Vandael Isalie
Deloof Justine

Time :12:10

Ferretti Lison
Hoekstra Chiarax
Geloen Louise
Balcaen Sarina

Van Renterghem Lisa
Lehaen Claire

De Krem Kirsten

Time :12:10

Lemarechal Cloe
Verstraete Charlie
Baron Charlotte
Puygrenier Pauline
Van Damme Ine
Camelia Verstrepen
Van Oldeneel Garance

Time :12:58

Biron Gilles
Arrey Brandon
Coulibaly Adrien
Anouar E1l Aoufi
Cillin Greene
Iguacel Christian
Wiesend Benedikt

Time :12:58

Brier Joseph
Greatrex Ellis
Newell Craig
Dirks Mathijs
Richardson Joel
Gibson Scott
Dotremont Kevin

Time :12:58

Bertin Jean
Adolf Michael
Irwin Shane
Vrijsen Vincent
Back Erik
Rossaert Michael
Barbier Dylan

Time :12:58

Cathal Crosbie
Johansson Filiph
White Paul

Boypa Simon
Higgins Zak
Mikael Chartrain
Moore Iori

OEH
DCLA

LEBB
ARAC

FRA
FRA
ACME

RCT
AVT
USBW

FRA

FRA
RIEM
DEIN
RFCL
RCT

FRA
FLAC
FRA
RIWA
LEBB
FRA
FCHA

FRA
IRL
FRA
MAR
IRL
LYRA
GER

GBR
GBR
IRL
NED
GBR
IRL
DCLA

FRA
GER
IRL
AVT
FIN
ACW
FRA

IRL
FIN
IRL
FRA
IRL
FRA
GBR


ChrisB
Texte surligné 


400m
Heat:

400m
Heat:

400m

Heat:

R163.

400m
Heat:

400m
Heat:

400m
Heat:

400m
Heat:

400m
Heat:

200m

men heat D, E...
5

8992
9716
3204
8309
9474
8321
9843

Noubh WN R

men heat D, E...

9063
8930
9714
8103
9100
8935
1617

Ok, WN

men heat D, E...

9376
690

3146
2409

WN =

3a
5 3184
9465

men heat D, E...

Noubh WNR
[
[=2]
o
w

men heat D, E...

9237
8448
9062
8960
2360
3088
8741

U WNBRE

men heat D, E...
10

2583
9311
9224
3422
9006
9688

U WNPRE

men heat D, E...
11

3506
337
2346
2058
2900

U WNPRE

men heat D, E...
12

581
119
8558
77
2917

U WNPRE

women heat D, E...

Time :12:58

Hughes Adam

Cottam Mark

De Smet Jonas
Duvigneau Alan
Zaadnoordijk Royce
Espagnol Jeremy
Ennis Nick

Time :12:58

Pender Jamie
Bennett Robert
Clarke Jamal
Ryyppo Ilari
Aceti Alexander
Buggy Eoghan
Ennamir Mohssine

Time :12:58
Ruijter Robin
De Neef Milan
De Kinder Jan
Spaas Jan

Pieters Christof
Westerhout Owen

Time :12:58

Carthy Ciaran
Raftery Jack

Van Gestel Matthias

Singh Peter

Paulo Changani Gloire

Georgios Touloumis

Quinten Van Ommen Quinten 02

Time :12:58

Bataille Rik

Kouakou Charles Antoine

Pender Jack

Dee Ciaran
Bellemans Koen
Latinne Reynaldo
Agyekum Emil

Time :12:58

E1 Mourabiti Sohaib

Ijzerman Toon
Abernethy Jack
Claes Kobe
Keenan Ryan
Alex Daley

Time :12:58

Tuyls Storm
Matthys Hugo
De Vrient Ewout
Bongrain Johan
De Decker Arno

Time :12:58

Van De Maele Benthe
Abdoul Wahab Mimoun

Monthuit Guillaume
Dumortier Romain

Van Lersberghe Aaron

Time :13:35

IRL
GBR
KAAG
FRA
NED
FRA
IRE

IRL
IRL
GBR
FIN
ITA
IRL
CABW

NED
ROBA
LYRA
AVT

ACW
NED

IRL
IRL
ACHL
FRA
HERV
GRE
NED

NED
FRA
IRL
IRL
ROBA
AVT
GER

WS

NED
NED
AVT
IRL
GBR

ACW
HERV
DEIN
CABW
EA

LEBB

FRA
SPA
0B

48.26
49.08
49.44
DIS

50.67
DNF

50.92
51.51
51.84
52.63
52.93
DNS

51.29
51.50
51.99
52.99
53.65



Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m
Heat

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

1 Wind : 0.2
2391
9030
1931
9404
9278
8171
8908

Noubh WN R

women heat D, E...
2 Wind : -1.0
9787
1692
1743
9015
8107
9021
9633
9245

oONOOUTE WN R

women heat D, E...

13 Wind : 0.2

8417
9409
2553
646

8090
586

9719

Nouhbh WN R

women heat D, E...
4 Wind : 1.3
8808
9487
9406
175
793
2071

Ok, WN R

women heat D, E...
5 Wind : 0.8
817
9313
3047
8055
8316
1698
9231

OUTh WN

women heat D, E...
6 Wind : 0.7
3826
2481
244
2258
594
2937
8891

NOoOuUh WN -

women heat D, E...
7 Wind : -0.1
546
3939
2294
8318
9229
131
2129

Noubh WNRE

women heat D, E...
8 Wind : -0.4
4078
3595
3636
2526
238

U WNPRE

Vervaet Imke
Mawdsley Sharlene
Mehuys Elise

Van Agt Sacha

De Witte Laura
Bertheau Louise Anne
Kaptur Eva

Time :13:35

Roberts Melisa

Duyck Charlotte
Claus Hanne

Lauren Cadden Lauren
Viivi Lehikoinen
Lynch Aoife

Hermet Laetitia
Bisschops Minke

Time :13:35

Iscaye Diana

Van De Wiel Anne
Vidts Noor

Goossens Justine
Baas Mette

Van Laere Lieselotte
Crawford Jazz

Time :13:35

Kohrbruck Svea
Kaitesi Ertzgaard

Van Bergen En Henegouwen

Thiry Nora
De Foer Lotte
Torfs Lien

Time :13:35

Vincke Rani

Janine Verhaar Janine

Collard Erine
Buchwald Zarah
Emily Jouberton
Bellemans Inge
Bajon Shimada

Time :13:35

Heyvaert Luca
Asomaning Stephanie
Lambert Kylie
Rombouts Eline

Van Der Vreken Lotte

01

Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzi @3

Elena Tsaloukidou

Time :13:35

Van Der Meulen Cloe
Kadiamba Anouchka
Stappers Flore - 91
Emma Philippe

Anouk Rensink Anouk
Duchene Aurore
Mergan Tina

Time :13:35

Gbedassi Ines
Loenders My-liin
Van Snick Anais
Delcommune Sarah
Sambare Nabilatoux

87

RCG
IRL
LYRA
NED
NED
FRA
HUN

GBR
DEIN
AVMO
IRL
FIN
IRL
SUI
NED

FRA
NED
VAC
RCG
FIN
ACW
GBR

GER
NOR
NED
RFCL
ACW
ACHL

HAC
NED
SER
DEN
FRA
ROBA
NED

LEBB
KAAG
CABW
ZWAT
ACW

MOHA
GRE

RCG
ACW
FLAC
FRA
NED
CABW
LEBB

OEH
OEH
ASVO
SER
HF

23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
24.
24.



3451
132
8925

200m women heat D, E...

Heat:9

Wind :

oONOUTE WN R

0.7
8586
3267
146
2818
8488
2524
2212
8376

200m women heat D, E...

Heat:10

200m men
Heat:1

200m men
Heat:2

200m men
Heat:3

200m men
Heat:4

200m men
Heat:5

Wind :

oONOUVTE WN R

heat D,

Wind :

Noubh WN R

heat D,

Wind :

Noubh WN R

heat D,

Wind :

Noubh WN R

heat D,

Wind :

Nouhbh WN R

heat D,

Wind :

U WNPRE

1.8
3744
1309
8746
508
613
2906
61
9514

De Bock Lisa
Mathot Solene
Barry Ciara

Time :13:35

Pauline Kellya
Praet Justine
Reip Thelma
Delanghe Emma
Lejeune Marie
Kisoka Peguy
Bogaert Annelies
Griffon Fanny

Time :13:35

Owusu Beryl

Heyvaert Ella
Beikirch Anna
Thyssen Lisse

De Rocker Jolein
Gervy Zoe

Van Den Abeele Laure
Rute Lopes

E... Time :14:29

0.4
1510
8664
1437
8516
8089
8678
8065
8978

Vanderbemden Robin
Sirguey Max
Snyders Antoine
Maaroufou Hachim
Aalto Eljas

Tano Ilies

Hansen Simon
Gaffney Stephen

E... Time :14:29

0.2
9258
9076
1502
274
8920
8461
9789

Broer Rodrigo Willy
Smyth Mark

Snyders Camille
Halleux Lionel
Adeyeye Tope

Larue Aurelien
Robinson Byron

E... Time :14:29

0.7
9061
1457
9035
9291
1509
9705
9316

Osuoha Reality
Brunin Clement
Mcdermott Paul
Elabeidi Jamiro
Paquot Jordan
Brown Nathan
Janssen Rogier

E... Time :14:29

1.6
8075
9751
9004
8335
453
8936
9360

Ranning Albert
Oludoyi Kesi
Keane Shane
Fninou Soufiane
Belien Wolf

Byrne Callan

Pim Van Bakel Pim

E... Time :14:29

0.1
9768
9294
9054
2772
2870
8552
9023

Mikkel Bassue
Emmaneel Maarten
0'driscoll Sean
Boonen Jannes
Cobbaert Julian
Mikael Chartrain
Lynch Cormac

RIEM
CABW
IRL

FRA
STAX

USBW
FRA
ZWAT
KAAG
FRA

RCG
LEBB
GER
ACW

CABW
ACLO
POR

SER
FRA
WACO
FRA
FIN
FRA
DEN
IRL

NED
IRL
WACO
RIWA
IRL
FRA
GBR

IRL
USBW
IRL
NED
SER
GBR
NED

DEN
GBR
IRL
FRA
STAX
IRL
NED

GBR
NED
IRL
ABES
OEH
FRA
IRL

27.11
27.38
DNS

21.27
21.35
21.50
21.63
21.68
21.85
22.20

21.80
21.92
22.13
22.58
22.62
DNS

DNS


ChrisB
Texte surligné 


200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

R162.

200m

Heat:

R163.

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

men heat D,

6 Wind :
1
2
3
4
5
6
men heat D,
7 Wind :
1
2
3
4
5
6
men heat D,
8 Wind :
1
2
3
4
3a
men heat D,
9 Wind :
1
2
3
4
5
6
men heat D,
10 Wind :
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
men heat D,
11 Wind :
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
men heat D,
12 Wind :
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
men heat D,
13 Wind :
1
2

E... Time :14:29

0.4
8328 Ferrando Alexandre 99
3132 Huyck Hannes 98
2992 Renson Massimo 96
1582 Hendrick Clement 99
9057 Ogbene Kaodichinma 93
9795 Sargeant Luke 88
8975 Farrelly Michael 02
E... Time :14:29

0.6
9813 Watson-brown Jordan 98
8989 Holden James 99
3511 Van Hecke Christophe 91
1417 Vandenbroeck Emile 94
9080 Thompson Gareth 97
193 Piengeon Hadrien 00
9121 Gabriele Vai 89

E... Time :14:29

1.2
3548 Scaunet Vincent 98
2451 Farese Florian 03
1807 Vermander Samuel 99
9782 Powell Damien 95
8971 Ennis Nick 920
8987 Higgins Zak 97

E... Time :14:29

1.1
9288 Duff Brett 01
239 Cotton Simon 01
8304 Dusautoir Jocelyn 92
9071 Scully Owen 96
3338 Felis Marten 97
9056 0'toole Conall 99
9247 Biswane Gennaro 97
E... Time :14:29

0.6
9465 Westerhout Owen 89
8213 Caillieret Mathis 01
2761 Vlassenroot Rowan 02
2250 Collignon Jules 03
319 Mijle Loic 00
9575 Luis Ignacio Carretero Lu89
2503 Appelmans Mathias 96
E... Time :14:29

-0.5
84 Bossicard Enguerran 01
839 Buffel Simon 01
8575 Nivoix Karim 98
2840 De Pauw Warre 03
8451 Lach Dylan 02
8558 Monthuit Guillaume 95
9250 Blom Menno 96
E... Time :14:29

-0.9
3608 Van Der Bijl Thomas 02
1169 Verbelen Mauro 04
9321 Ketting Joppe 98
1709 Sarr Samba 99
3406 Di Dio Marcoxkk 98
941 Van Put Vincent 01
2335 Vandervelden Dries 94
E... Time :14:29

0.1
1739 Wimlot Hadrien 98
3049 Van Den Bulcke Jasper 03

FRA
SPBO
FLAC
CABW
IRL
GBR
IRL

OEH

USTA
GBR
IRL
IRL

NED
ACLO
FRA
IRL
VAC
IRL
NED

NED
FRA
STAX
WACO
CABW
ESP
ACP

CRAC
RCG
FRA
AVR
FRA
FRA
NED

MAC

NED
USBW
OEH
ZWAT
LOOI

ACLO
LEBB

21.48
22.23
22.46
22.49
22.77

DNS

21.94
22.55
22.63
22.82
23.05
DNF

DIS

22.30
22.50
22.72
23.29
DNS
DIS

23.09
23.74



3188
9708
3495
1842
130

NoubhWw

De Grande Timo
Callister Steven
Lizin Jordan
Wimlot Guillaume
Mohring Noe

100mH women heats Time :14:49

Heat:1 Wind : -0.3
9822
9256
8119
2393
9698
8652
8354

Noubh WN R

Barber Jade

Boons Eefje
Alessandrini Sacha
Missinne Sarah
Barrett Alicia
Sene Awa

Girard Elisa

100mH women heats Time :14:49

Heat:2 Wind : 0.4
9016
8964
9067
2309
2553
8068
8606

Noubh WN R

Lavin Sarah
Doherty Kate
Quinn Sarah
Beaucarne Chloe
Vidts Noor
Heltbech Mathilde
Presigny Marion

100mH women heats Time :14:49

Heat:3 Wind : 1.1

9409
9411
1430
2255
8156
80

1698

Noubh WN R

Van De Wiel Anne

Van De Wiel Myke
Vancauwemberghe Siliane
De Meyer Caitlin
Beguinot Kisha

Masson Ilona

Bellemans Inge

100mH women heats Time :14:49

Heat:4 Wind : 0.2
1485
536
9337
9319
8212
9590
8993
168

NoubhWNR

110mH jun men final Time
Heat:1 Wind : -0.7
8722
9306
329
9350
9881
9339
8522
9082

oONOUVTE WN R

110mH men heats Time :15:

Heat:1 Wind : -0.6
2697
8097
9389
8404
8929
9239
9050
8223

oOoNOOUVTE WN R

110mH men heats Time :15:

Heat:2 Wind : 1.4
8282
8374
8167
8239

8431

U WNRE

Mc Donald Petra Nadiax
Beck Lynn

Madderom Nienke
Karamowa Laura
Caillieret Emma

Paula Gonzalez Garcia
Hughes Alix

Smars Romee

:14:57

Wanaverbck Thomas
Heiden Mark
Vancauwemberghe Nolan
Nijkamp Guus

Monagle Shane

Mak Leon

Maillot Christopher
Tierney Smith Aaron

17

Obasuyi Michael
Lakka Elmo

Smet Koen
Herkenrath Loic
Behan Matthew
Beintema Job
0'donnell Gerard
Caty Dylan

17

Diawara Matingou Richard
Greff Ronan

Bernat Matheo

Clarico Melvil

Julian Andrianavalona

SPBO
GBR
OEH
ACLO
HF

USA
NED
FRA
KAAG
GBR
FRA
FRA

IRL
IRL
IRL
FLAC
VAC
DEN
FRA

NED
NED
MOHA
ZWAT
FRA
FCHA
ROBA

CABW
KAPE
NED
NED
FRA
ESP
IRL
CABW

FRA
NED
MOHA
NED
IRL
NED
FRA
IRL

OEH
FIN
NED
FRA
IRL
NED
IRL
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

23.
24.
24.
24.
24.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.



9464

Wesselink Dave

110mH men heats Time :15:17

Heat:3 Wind : 0.0
8710
8484
8279
9794
9043

HAWN PR

Vernet Vincent
Lefeuvre Alban
Diadie Cissokho
Sakala Robert
Monagle Shane

110mH men heats Time :15:17

Heat:4 Wind : 0.4
8557
2999
9861
9715
8902

U WNRE

800m women heat D, E...

Heat:1
9433
3565
2198
604
9631
9602
1841
1784
8532

0 8406
8874
1764

RPOoOO~NOUEWNE

800m women heat D, E...

Heat:2
8503
1347
1782
1832
1913
8898
1098
8520
8666
10 464
11 8500
12 8106
2329

OWCoOoONOOUTE WN -

800m women heat D, E...

Heat:3
9562
1473
8416
8078
8421
9467
1672
8867
2125
10 1054
11 8626
12 1871
13 9323
1762

OCoOoNOOUTE WN -

800m women heat D, E...

Heat:4

8876
8379
3314
651
8422
8854
9574
1997

ONOUTE WN R

Moanesa Fabrice
Dumon Ewout

Nijkamp Wicher
Copeland Michael
Valentinos Goularas

Time :16:11

Van Kampen Jetske
Ghijselings Syrah
Wyns Jenna
Ponette Helena
Fehler Selina

Bjorlin-delmar Madeleine

Hellinckx Lotte
Pardaens Febe
Maurel Emma
Hermine Cheryl
Tortell Lara
Hemelsoet Lara

Time :16:11

Lise Thimon
Gillet Delphine
Pardaens Hanne
Fannes Mirte
Roelens Celine
Koutli Ekaterini
Jacquemin Mathilde
Madeleine Sarah
Sormain Juliane
Triest Febe
Liberman Clara
Veera Perala

De Win Dinja

Time :16:11

Hueso Garcia Yurena
Hayez Louise

Inizan Emma

Rytter Josefine
Jaffre Lucie

Wever Marije

Van Loock Hanne
Schulze Sarah Fleur
Quatacker Lore
Kluskens Elena
Renaux Anais

Vonck Lotte
Knijnenburg Anne
Cornelis Jacintha

Time :16:11

Udelhoven Luna
Guiet Emma
D'haene Emma
Vermeulen Heleen
Jaffrelot Anne
Schlusche Jana
Loida Reyes 0Oyono
Nelissen Paulien

99

NED

FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
IRL

FRA
KAAG
NED
GBR
GRE

NED
KAAG
VAC
HCO
SUI
SWE
LEBB
ACP
FRA
FRA
GER
RIEM

FRA
RESC
ACP
DCLA
HCO
GRE
WACO
FRA
FRA
HAMM
FRA
FIN
DAC

ESP

FRA
DEN
FRA
NED
DCLA
GER
KAAG
LAT
FRA

NED
RIEM

GER
FRA
AZW
LYRA
FRA
GER
ESP
ACA

DNF

14.62
14.63
14.82
15.57
DNS

15.02
15.05
15.06
15.26
15.36

NNNNNNNNNN
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9 8527
10 699
11 1609
12 1886

613

800m women heat D, E...

Heat:5
8470
8133
8288
8548
8813
8193
8442
1850
1619
10 8547
11 9095
12 3598
13 9303
3741

OWCoOoONOOUTE WN -

800m women heat D, E...

Heat:6
3735
2628
9521
16
9014
9090
8554
8266
674
10 3669
11 1558
12 8274
8901
2020

LooNOOUE, WN R

800m women heat D, E...

Heat:7

9281
8816
8395
9027
8393
1003
1988
3480
9721
10 8113
11 8203
12 403

502

LooNOOUA WN R

800m women heat D, E...

Heat:8
8218
1540
2796
1454
8610
3773
106
2059
3281
10 2041
11 3282
12 3343
659

LooNOOUA WN R

800m women heat D, E...

Heat:9
1 1149
2 3560

Mandour Najoua
Schadron Laura
Lauwers Sofie
Schreurs Anne
De Rocker Jolein

Time :16:11

Le Bris Oceane
Aupetit Apolline
Dolay Stecy

Meuret Jade

Kupper Johanna
Bourdier Cindy
Kinzelin Justine
Scheldeman Lotte
Goetschalckx Mieke
Melanie Xolin
Yaish Noa

Van Laethem Charlotte
Gimbrere Danique
De Smet Jenna

Time :16:11

Bilo Laure
Grandjean Lucie
Bogachkina Oksana
Brever Chloe
Lanigan Sarah
Kremer Lior

Mille Anne-sophie
Delay Louise
Lahey Leonie
Bicker Janne

De Meyer Jolien
Devestele Sophie
Papadimatou Jenny
Valck Maury

Time :16:11

Dekker Noor

Louisa Hassel
Hammami Sana

Maebh Brannigan Maebh
Hall Tiffany
Temmerman Adeline
Martens Laura

Serre Sofie

Cyrus Tania-cyrena
Achab Sarah

Briot Charlotte
Temmerman Estelle
Van Renterghem Lisa

Time :16:11

Caquant Celine

De Schepper Flore
Kouassi Aka Oceane
Vervoort Charlotte
Quirin Lucie

De Troyer Luna
Hock Coline

Hens Evy

Willems Hanne
Detaellenaere Stephanie
Willems Lotte
Huysmans Rien

Van Hecke Manon

Time :16:11

Henkens Lore
Hens Soetkin

05
03

FRA
ZWAT
RAM
GENK
EA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
ADD
VMOL
FRA
ISR
HCO
NED
KAAG

ASVO
CAF
RUS
HERV
IRL
ISR
FRA
FRA
KAAG
ABES
RCG
FRA
GRE
RCG

NED
GER
FRA
IRL
FRA
AVR
KAAG
LOOI
GBR
FRA
FRA
AVR
DEIN

FRA
ASVO
0SGA
LYRA
FRA
DAC
FCHA
ROBA
LAT
AZW
LAT
VMOL
AVLO

KAAG
KAAG

2:14.
2:15.
2:19,
2:24,

DNF

ONNNNNNNNNNNNN
=
o
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=
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3 2048 Van Boxstael Birgit 88 EA
4 2162 Plancke Elise 96 AVR
5 8296 Dubost Mathilde 91 FRA
6 223 Broze Emma 00 RIWA
7 1556 Raemdonck Madeleine 04 LEBB
8 8872 Sprenger Marieke 02 GER
9 8 Buis Elea 01 FCHA
10 8713 Vidal Carole 69 FRA
11 1883 Vandevyvere Michele 93 KAAG
12 3587 Buelens Seliha 02 RAM
13 8815 Lemke Marie 04 GER
800m men heat E, F... Time :17:45
Heat:1
1 9335 Lobles Djoao 01 NED
2 566 Verheyden Ruben 00 EA
3 741 Leunckens Ward 00 ABES
4 9442 Van Riel Robin 00 NED
5 9637 Jaeger Joaquim 96 SUI
6 9504 Miguel Moreira 91 POR
7 8184 Bosio Alexis 96 FRA
8 8766 Dieterich Max 99 GER
9 8083 Kisel Rasmus 96 EST
10 470 Guilbert Thibauld 00 KAAG
11 9430 Van Holst Wilfred 88 NED
2294 Vrijsen Vincent 89 AVT
800m men heat E, F... Time :17:45
Heat:2
1 9520 Tecuceanu Catalin 99 ROM
2 9437 Van Nieuenhuizen Ludo 01 NED
3 3017 De Smet Dries 98 LEBB
4 8160 Ben Brahim Mohamed Aziz 97 FRA
5 9267 Clarke Ryan 97 NED
6 8402 Herbin Nicolas 94 FRA
7 1254 Kebron Quentin 92 RFCL
8 8531 Mauer Benjamin 98 FRA
9 8655 Severin Romain 01 FRA
10 8023 Kohn Leon 98 AUT
11 9387 Slagter Joerii 95 NED
12 3431 Giedts Sam 95 RCT
13 8903 Vasilakis Konstantinos 87 GRE
9100 Aceti Alexander 96 ITA
800m men heat E, F... Time :17:45
Heat:3
1 8542 Mbotto Francky 97 FRA
2 8423 James Hugo 99 FRA
3 8249 Crapanne Anthony 92 FRA
4 9725 Dodd Ed 94 GBR
5 8449 Kozar Anicet 01 FRA
6 8453 Lacherade Lucas 97 FRA
7 8234 Chem-1lenhof Paul 98 FRA
8 2887 Verbeeck Thijs 91 AVLO
9 8408 Hocquard Basile 99 FRA
10 742 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn 00 AVLO
11 8221 Cascales Gauthier 97 FRA
8460 Larchaud Thomas 86 FRA
3097 Stroobants Jori 89 VITA
800m men heat E, F... Time :17:45
Heat:4
1 9505 Monteiro Luis 98 POR
2 9493 Thompson Luca 00 NOR
3 9118 Filippi Giovanni 98 ITA
4 8236 Chiquart Gregoire 99 FRA
5 8048 Spyrou Stavros 00 CYP
6 8744 Baxheinrich Steffen 99 GER
7 3264 Van Laethem Gaetan 97 LEBB
8 9037 Mcgrath Kevin 99 IRL
9 8592 Petit Quentin 94 FRA
10 3460 Sanctorum Mathias 93 HAC
11 8724 Wrzesinski Maxime 01 FRA
1987 Tilman Maxime 99 WACO

8823 Merten Finn 99 GER

ORRRRPRRPRRERRRRRR NNNNNNNNNNN

ORRRRPRRPRPRPRRRRRRR

RRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRRE


ChrisB
Texte surligné 


800m men
Heat:5

800m men
Heat:6

800m men
Heat:7

800m men
Heat:8

800m men
Heat:9

heat E,

OCoOoNOOUTE WN -

heat E,

OWCoOoNOOUTE WN -

heat E,

OWCoOoONOOUTE WN -

heat E,

WooONOUAE WN R

heat E,

Ok, WN R

F...

8651
8370
1255
8061
9641
8506
9235
1432
9075
8208
1231
9148
8480
2574

9815
9441
8682
8665
8585
8545
9273
8298
9184
8857
2220
9175
9331
8633
1582

8303
8409
9543
2741
2479
8128

. Time :17:45

. Time :17:45

Time :17:45
0'loughlin Louis 01
Lator Yannis 01
Lewis Thomas 94
Jonathan Gaveta 92
Malicki Antonin 96
Villain Alexandre 90
Le Paih Alexandre 93
De Looze Daniel 93
De Bruyn Marius 96
E1l Garaa Yassine 94
Youb Samir 91
Van Rijckeghem Jarich 00
Van Gestel Matthias 01
Wagenaar Luuk 94
Lechat Pierre 99
Botella Victor 99
Le Meur Ludovic 98
Aengus Meldon Aengus 96
Kilgannon Peter 98
Hensgen Luc 96
Van Schoubroeck Jonas 92
Thouvard Samson 00
Descamps Simon 98
Bonamino Luca 96
Aerssens Dieter 95
Roth Timo 94
Bienens Michiel 96
Selles Alexandre 00
Granger Enzo 99
Cardillo Joachim 88
Frost-jensen Johansen Chr97
Menzi Diego 85
Looten Benoit 95
Baltus Noah 02
Larpin Thibault 96
Smith Colin 99
Cabart Romain 89
Joris Nicolas 99
Visentin Francesco Antoni95
Lecomte Julien 93

Vanattenhoven Matthias 92

. Time :17:45

. Time :17:45

White Jonny 96
Van Riel Rick 02
Terrier Thibaut 00
Six Arthur 95
Pascal Maxime 91
Mekhissi Qussama 97
De Leeuw Tom 97
Ducourant Francois 95
Tim Thull 00
Schmied Jan 98
Bruers Yann 93
Bertemes Bob 94
Kwint Thomas 00
Robaire Maxime 920
Hendrick Clement 99
Dusart Octave 00
Houcke Clement 96
Alvarez E1l Hassany Ismael99
Teck Arne 98
Janssen Matthias 99
Anselmini Paul 03

IRL
FRA
NED
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED

MAR
FRA

ACHL
NED

FRA
ESP
FRA
IRL
IRL
LUX
ARAC
FRA
FRA
LUX
DCLA
SUI
ACHL

FRA
FRA
RFCL
DEN
SUI
FRA
NED

IRL
FRA
WACO
ITA
FRA
DCLA

GBR
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
LUX
GER
ACHL
LUX
NED
FRA
CABW

FRA
FRA
ESP
LEBB
ATLA
FRA

RRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRRR

ORRRRPRRPRRPRERRRRRR

ONRRRRERRPRRPRRRRRR

RRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRR

RR R R RE



800m men
Heat:10

800m men
Heat:11

800m men
Heat:12

800m men
Heat:13

heat E,

LCooNOOUA WN R

heat E,

LCooNOOUA WN

heat E,

OWoOoONOOUTE WN -

heat E,

OWoOoONOOUTE WN -

1738
8601
8251
8853
2844
8596
2970

1523
9144
8222
8677
1368
3437
2487
8958
502

9295
9088
9185
9104
3146

8869
8112
8206
2866
2161
1386
8159
9107
2157
130

2467
2437
2209
1433

9463
8793
1787
584

8621
2488
8209
8732
8025
9336
1568
8151
8505
2957

Douley Antoine
Planque Thomas
Cuvelier Valentin
Schiller Moritz-tim
Vergison Arne
Pineda Johan

De Baets Anton

. Time :17:45

Willocq Florian
Squassina Filippo
Castillo Thomas
Talbi Massinissa
Jacquemin Julian
Dierckx Toon

Van Diest Daan
Deasy Ben
Vanherck Jorne
Fokkenrood Jesse
Engidaw Yatauw
Weicherding Gil
Andrea Albanesi
De Kinder Jan

. Time :17:45

Funck Lasse

Hens Kobe
Schillebeeckx Sep
Beckers Wim
Guillaume Glaudel
Bria Toufiq
Sagnes Pierre
Darragh Lynch
Stegink Timo
Bettens Victor
Scheltema Jesse
Joep Welsch Joep
Remetter Romain
Bague Antoine
Pieters Christof

. Time :17:45

Seelhofer Mathis
Achab Samy
Brungard Valentin
Gombeer Matthias
Willems Mathieu
Courtois Dimitri
Belkessa Illies
Arici Christian
Demeyere Maarten
Schauwers Antoine
Vermeulen Jelle
Boeykens Arne
Demanet Gregoire
Anthierens Jeff

. Time :17:45

Wentink Tijke

Ide Alexander
Scarniet Francois
Maes Lukas
Remondi Damien

De Backer Falko
Cabaye Nicolas
Zaryouh Youssef
Rudisser Marcel
Looze Ralf

Azzouz Souhaib
Barros Da Silva Jose
Loic N’gakoutou
Verheyden Tom

WS

FRA
FRA
GER

FRA
RIEM

0SGA
ITA
FRA
FRA
WACO
VOLH
OEH
IRL
VMOL
NED
ISR
LUX
ITA
LYRA

GER
KAAG
ROBA
AVT
FRA
FRA
FRA
IRL
NED

NED
NED
FRA
FRA
ACW

GER
FRA
FRA
LOOI
ACME
CAF
FRA
ITA
ACKO
RFCL
AVKA
LAT
SMAC
WS

NED
GER
ACLO
KAPE
FRA
OEH
FRA
FRA
AUT
NED
RIWA
FRA
FRA
EA

ONRRRRR
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ChrisB
Texte surligné 


800m men
Heat:14

800m men
Heat:15

800m men
Heat:16

800m men
Heat:17

800m men
Heat:18

heat E,

OWCooONOUAE WN R

heat E,

CoOoNOUTE WN -

heat E,

LoNOOUT WN -

heat E,

LooNOOUA,WNER

heat E,

1

2654

Foou

8157
2594
1786
2774
8178
8496
2242
2313
3486
501

8387
8183
9341
8115
2950

256

3313
8486
8661
2455
8064
8687
451

8571
9359
8272
2647
3291
8627

71
3319
123
2683
621
8524
8709
4391
2491
9183
4264
9093
8343
2172
3485

Fou

2494
8158
8458
8350
9000
8538
2289
8259
9396
44

5500
2445
1252
9598
1253

Fouou

9290

Geeroms Jeroen

Time :17:45

Bele Julien Bele
De Waele Jarne
Lattanzio Benjamin
Serrano Matthias
Bihemle Terence

Lesaulnier Jean-baptiste

Ostyn Niels
Vandenbon Simon
Van Biesen Jonas
De Smedt Yannis
Gulzinski Paul
Bogaert Antoine
Mats Heine Mats
Ait Ziane Faycel
Thiry Christophe

. Time :17:45

Puissant Gauthier
Baert Bram

Legrand Baptiste
Simon D’hooghe

De Ridder Dieter
Hansen Christian Jorn
Thepaut Amaury
Vanhecke Stan

Nicolas Fronc - Kozak
Petersen Bezuayehu
Desprez Florent

De Meulenaere Brecht
Verstraeten Jordi
Reske Jessy

. Time :17:45

Depestele Theo

De Langhe Tomas
Sidali Amir

Goffin Cedric
Mattheeuws Sebbe
Malfaisan Joseph
Vaz Carrondo Mathis
Ficher Pierre
Goedefroot Jonathan
Nicola Gil

Hsaine Jawad

Tomer Mualem

Gabez Baptiste
Lockefeer Quinten
Sjuvarin Ivan

Time :17:45

Merckx Jannes
Belhaissi Sami
Lanciaux Adrien
Ghibaudo Jeremie
Jamie Sheridan Jamie
Mayer Tom

Roosenboom Bryan
David Bryan
Suijkerbuijk Jarreau
Dubois Thomas
Vanderbiesen Tom

Van Belle Glenn
Otten Denis

Vazquez Cuadras Antoni
Mertz Christopher

Time :17:45

Eijssen Dion

96

04

LOND

FRA
STAX
ACLO
KAAG
FRA
FRA
AZW
MACW
LEBB
LAT
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
DAC

FCHA
HCO
FRA
FRA
LEBB
DEN
FRA
AVR
FRA
NED
FRA
RIEM
RCG
FRA

MOHA
DAC

LYRA
DCLA
FRA
FRA
HERV
OEH
LUX

ISR
FRA
LAT
ACP

BVAC
FRA
FRA
FRA
IRL
FRA
LAT
FRA
NED
SMAC
AVT
BONH
RFCL
ESP
RFCL

NED

DNF

ONNNNNNNNRRRRRER

NNNNNNNNRRRR
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2 8769 Fah1l Hannes 02
3 2234 Delrez Tom 03
4 3123 Van Campenhout Siebe 02
5 458 Willems Thibault 01
6 8207 Bunel Thibault 91
7 8477 Le Roux Ludovic 83
8 773 De Beck Michael 01
9 9455 Visscher Job 02
10 8389 Guyot Vincent 98
11 3222 Van Der Putten Runar 02
12 6602 De Ridder Koen 79
13 9581 Mendez-navia Fernandez Ja 00
14 2836 Mondelaers Thibo 02
2282 Maenhout Jens 95
8302 Dursent Terence 02
800m men heat E, F... Time :17:45
Heat:19
1 2674 Dhondt Ruben 99
2 8455 Lambert Bastien 02
3 8229 Charles Pilet 02
4 9534 Adrian Servent Beloki 92
5 238 Berti Antoine 00
6 1447 Guido Giianni 85
7 8838 Pilgrim Kevin 93
8 3281 Domen Remco 02
9 560 Redant Ruben 01
10 8842 Riegenring Jan Erik 03
11 1295 Chergui Mouhsine 99
12 9470 Willem De Korte Willem 92
13 870 Ceunen Zjef 04
3160 Leysens Ferre 02
5422 Dawyndt Frank 70
800m men heat E, F... Time :17:45
Heat: 20
1 1315 Louis Sebastien 96
2 2785 Luts Aaron 03
3 8481 Ledos Lohann 01
4 8267 Delhaye Thomas 93
5 8254 Damez Alexis 96
6 9174 Baratte Vincent 02
7 8327 Ferappy Alex 02
2987 Smismans Rias 02
110mH men final Time :17:33
Heat:1 Wind : 0.7
1 8097 Lakka Elmo 93
2 8404 Herkenrath Loic 94
3 2697 Obasuyi Michael 99
4 8929 Behan Matthew 96
5 8282 Diawara Matingou Richard 95
6 9239 Beintema Job 95
7 9050 0'donnell Gerard 88
8 8374 Greff Ronan 98
110mH jun men Time :17:37
Heat:1 Wind : 0.2
1 8722 Wanaverbck Thomas 00
2 9306 Heiden Mark 02
3 9881 Monagle Shane 00
4 329 Vancauwemberghe Nolan 00
5 8522 Maillot Christopher 01
6 9082 Tierney Smith Aaron 00
7 9350 Nijkamp Guus 00
9339 Mak Leon 00
100mH women final Time :17:42
Heat:1 Wind : -1.1
1 9456 Visser Nadine 95
2 9256 Boons Eefje 94
3 9016 Lavin Sarah 94
4 8119 Alessandrini Sacha 99
5 9698 Barrett Alicia 98
6 2393 Missinne Sarah 95
7 8652 Sene Awa 94

GER
RFCL
LEBB
ACME
FRA
FRA
ATAC
NED
FRA
ROBA
FLAC
ESP
VMOL
HALE
FRA

ACG
FRA
FRA
ESP
ACLO
MOHA
GER
BONH

GER
RESC
NED
VMOL
ATAC
MACW

RFCL
DCLA
FRA
FRA
FRA
LUX
FRA
LEBB

FIN
FRA
OEH
IRL
FRA
NED
IRL
FRA

FRA
NED
IRL
MOHA
FRA
IRL
NED
NED

NED
NED
IRL
FRA
GBR
KAAG
FRA

NNNNNNNNNNNNRE
S

ONNNNNNN
S



9822

Barber Jade

100m women heat C, B, A Time :17:58

Heat:1 Wind : 0.0
9067
9417
482
8062
9627
9625
1743

NOoOuURWNER

Quinn Sarah

Van Den Wildenberg Demi
Rosius Rani
Glenner-frandsen Astrid
Dietsche Riccarda

Dagry Samantha

Claus Hanne

100m women heat C, B, A Time :17:58

Heat:2 Wind : 0.9
9301
9443
8919
8612
9404
9314
9085

NOoOuUh WN R

Ghafoor Madiea
Van Schagen Tessa
Adeleke Rhasidat
Raffai Estelle
Van Agt Sacha
Jansen Bowien
Whelan Niamh

100m women heat C, B, A Time :17:58

Heat:3 Wind : 1.2
9382
9431
9094
9385
9616
9657
9638

Noubh WNRE

Schippers Dafne

Van Hunenstijn Marije
Vaisman Diana

Sedney Naomi

Ajla Del Ponte
Hackett Semoy

Kora Salome

100m men heat C, B, A Time :19:22

Heat:1 Wind : 0.5
8257
8126

U WNPRE
O
[S)
~
IS

Dautremer Gauthier
Anouman Guy-elphege
Morey Conor

Kadasi Zalan
Snyders Camille
Ranning Albert

100m men heat C, B, A Time :19:22

Heat:2 Wind : -0.2

B WN R
=
[o)]
N
S

Lawler Marcus
Vleminckx Kobe

Kuba Di-vita Gaylord
Renard Charles

Izzet Safer

100m men heat C, B, A Time :19:22

Heat:3 Wind : 0.3

9265
9353
9694
8035
8364

Ok WN R

Burnet Taymir
Churandy Martina
Paulina Hensley
Azu Jeremiah
Williams Benjamin
Golitin Amaury

400mH women heats A, B, C, D, E Time :18:59

Heat:1

9489
9748
8749
8846
9823
9805
8513

Noubh WN R

Kloster Line

Jess Turner

Bohm Djamila
Salterberg Christine
Barber Kaila
Thompson Lauren
Lufutucu Anais

400mH women heats A, B, C, D, E Time :18:59

Heat:2
2378
9373
8650

o, WN K
©
~
[
IS)

Couckuyt Paulien
Ritzen Nora
Seiller Anais
Kudela Lucie
Palmgvist Hanna
Vrale Solveig

93

USA

IRL
NED
AVT
DEN
SUI
SUI
AVMO

NED
NED
IRL
FRA
NED
NED
IRL

NED
NED
ISR
NED
SUI
TRI
SUI

FRA
FRA
IRL
HUN
WACO
DEN

IRL
ACHL
CABW
FRA
TUR

NED
NED
NED
GBR
CAN
FRA

NOR
GBR
GER
GER
USA
GBR
FRA

AVKA
NED
FRA
FRA
SWE
NOR

DNF

10.56
10.60
10.66
11.09
DIS



400mH women heats A, B, C, D, E Time :18:59

Heat:3

9750
8202
8424
8373
9818
9775
8512

NOoOuUh WN -

Kennedy Bethany 95
Brino Nina 98
Jean Iman 99
Grebo Shana 00
Williams Lauren 99
Nelson Anna 95
Lucie Perrin 88

400mH women heats A, B, C, D, E Time :18:59

Heat:4

539
9554
8801
8962
421
9011
1650

Noubh WN R

Claeys Eline 00
Fernandez Ngo Paulette Na94
Kelety Elena 99
Deirdre Murray 00
Hespel Nina 01
Kiely Megan 94
Vanbesien Flavie 95

400mH women heats A, B, C, D, E Time :18:59

Heat:5

9252
9298
9047
8077
1049
2466
9551

Noubh WN R

Bol Femke 00
Frijters Femke 00
Niamh Malone 99
Rasmussen Martha 02
Schauwers Manon 99
Dewyngaert Paulien 97

Claudia Illa Martinez 95

400mH women heats A, B, C, D, E Time :18:59

Heat:6

3638
8840
8385
8787
8253
8783
8437

Noubh WN R

Hanssens Ilana 02
Reul Inga 98
Guiot Anais 02
Hagen Lea 97
Dambry Flavie 97
Gronebaum Andrea 93
Kante Mariam 01

400mH women heats A, B, C, D, E Time :18:59

Heat:7

2535
1309
2518
2151
93
8265
738
2087

Noubh WN R

400mH men heats A, B,
Heat:1

9831
9710
9754
9636
8397
9681
8984

Nouhbh WN R

400mH men heats A, B,
Heat:2

9391
9753
8741
2892
9688
9491
8843
8881

ONOOUTE WN R

400mH men heats A, B,
Heat:3
1 9724

Van Der Meulen Alodie 03

Coulon Geraldine 98
Vandorpe Axelle 95
Schets Kjenta 97
Bruno Fiona 01
Delamarche Nolwenn 98
Caeldries Christine 01
Top Maya 98

C, D, E Time :19:19

Rodger Sebastian 97
Chalmers Alastair 00
Lawrie Jack 96
Hussein Kariem 89
Happio Wilfried 98
Oren Sinan 98
Harvey Jason 91

C, D, E Time :19:19

Smidt Nick 97
Knibbs Alex 99
Agyekum Emil 99
Owusu Dylan 97
Alex Daley 96
Sandberg Joakim 95
Ringel Justus 99
Von Wrede Christian 91

C, D, E Time :19:19

Derbyshire Seamus 00

GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
FRA

ATLA
ESP
GER
IRL
DCLA
IRL
FLAC

NED
NED
IRL
DEN
RESC
ROBA
ESP

ASVO
GER
FRA
GER
FRA
GER
FRA

ATH
Csby
AVLO
OEH
0SGA
FRA
ACW
AVLO

GBR
GBR
GBR
SUI
FRA
TUR
IRL

NED
GBR
GER
RCG
GBR
NOR
GER
GER

GBR

51.

83



8024
8899
8497
9807
9342
8844
8401

oNOOUTEAWN

400mH men heats A, B,
Heat:4
9734
131
2781
8904

ONOUTA WN PR
[oe]
iy
[e)]
w

400mH men heats A, B,
Heat:5

9020
8591
3280
9597
2747
8731
8071

Nouh WN R

400mH men heats A, B,
Heat:6

8394
2931
8947
8887
8340
2010
277
8715

ONOUTE WN R

200m women heat C, B,

Heat:1 Wind : 0.4

166

8586
9030
9385
9314
9627
8417

Ok WNER

200m women heat C, B,

Heat:2 Wind : -0.

9431
8252
1869
8204
9787
9085
8551
9647

oONOUTE WN R

200m women heat C, B,

Heat:3 Wind : -0.

9382
9443
9616
9456
9657
8612
9301

Ok, WNER

Kornfeld Markus
Nakos Konstantinos
Levard Edgar
Thompson Lennox
Meijer Martijn
Roos Daniel

Henry Romain

C, D, E Time :19:19

Fuggle Joe
Mazebo Simon

Van Nieuwenhove Dries

Wallbridge Sam
Benouja Toufik
Wuthe Johannes
Majuru Panashe

Bakketun Andreas Haara

C, D, E Time :19:19

Locke Cathal
Perrigaud Gael

Van Damme Robin
Touati Abdelkarim
Van Oost Loic
Zahrani Walid
Klaus Praest Jaque

C, D, E Time :19:19

Hamil Yassine
Peeters Dries
Clancy Diarmuid
Zuralski Patrick
Francois Bellanger
Jamli Tarich
Maggiolini Luca
Villain Frederic

A Time :19:36

Ferauge Lucie
Pauline Kellya
Mawdsley Sharlene
Sedney Naomi
Jansen Bowien
Dietsche Riccarda
Iscaye Diana

A Time :19:36
3

Van Hunenstijn Marije

Cynthia Leduc
Depuydt Manon
Brossier Amandine
Roberts Melisa
Whelan Niamh
Mignon Marine
Samantha Dagry

A Time :19:36

3
Schippers Dafne
Van Schagen Tessa
Ajla Del Ponte
Visser Nadine
Hackett Semoy
Raffai Estelle
Ghafoor Madiea

200m men heat C, B, A Time :19:48

Heat:1 Wind : -0.

1 1437
2 8664
3 9025

2
Snyders Antoine
Sirguey Max
Madden Eanna

AUT
GRE
FRA
GBR
NED
GER
FRA

GBR
ATH
AVLO
GUE
FRA
GER
ZIM
NOR

IRL
FRA
KAAG
ESP
AVR
FRA
DEN

FRA
ACBR
IRL
GER
FRA

CSby
FRA

CABW
FRA
IRL
NED
NED
SUI
FRA

NED
FRA
ACME
FRA
GBR
IRL
FRA
SUI

NED
NED
SUI
NED
TRI
FRA
NED

WACO
FRA
IRL

21.34
21.36
21.38



4 9785
8910

R163.3a
9258

Rhodes—-stevens Jamal
Mate Tamas

Broer Rodrigo Willy

200m men heat C, B, A Time :19:48

Heat:2 Wind : -0.3
1 9353

2 8607

3 8697

8364

Paulina Hensley
Prevot Loic
Tritenne Paul
Golitin Amaury
Renard Charles
Anouman Guy-elphege

200m men heat C, B, A Time :19:48

Heat:3 Wind : -0.7

NOoOUhAWN R
[
ul
=
S

Fode Sissoko
Burnet Taymir
Lawler Marcus
Vanderbemden Robin
Vleminckx Kobe
Williams Benjamin
Dautremer Gauthier

400m women heat C, B, A Time :20:10

Heat:1

8758
9293
9707
9812
9560
9793

Ok, WN R

Bulmahn Luna

Ellsworth Maureen
Caesar Olivia

Turner Holly

Herminia Parra Morales
Russell Lauren

400m women heat C, B, A Time :20:10

Heat:2

9547
9173
8466
8928
9740

U WNPRE

Bokesa Aauri Lorena
Misiunaite Eva
Laurine Xailly
Becker Sophie
Harrison Natasha

400m women heat C, B, A Time :20:10

Heat:3

1303
9154
8871
9435
9816
9310

Ok, WN R

Laus Camille

Markland Titania
Spelmeyer Ruth Sophia
Van Leuveren Nicky
Williams Hannah
Hovenkamp Eva

400m men heat C, B, A Time :21:05

Heat:1

8607
8751
9741
9737
9049
9704
9395
9564

oONOUTE WN R

Prevot Loic

Bredau Jean Paul
Haydock-wilson Alex
Greatrex Ellis
0'donnell Chris
Brier Joseph
Stuivenberg Maarten
Inigo Perez

400m men heat C, B, A Time :21:05

Heat:2

9824
9677
9226
9806
8807
8180
2935
8847

oONOUTE WN R

Berry Michael
Batuhan Ltintas
Aggard Terrence
Thompson Lee
Koch Marc

Biron Gilles
Doom Alexander
Sanders Manuel

400m men heat C, B, A Time :21:05

Heat:3
1847
1374

N =

Borlee Dylan
Watrin Julien

94
98

96

92
92

GBR
HUN

NED

NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

MLI
NED
IRL
SER
ACHL
CAN
FRA

GER
NED
GBR
GBR
ESP
GBR

ESP
LTU
FRA
IRL
GBR

RCB
JAM
GER
NED
GBR
NED

FRA
GER
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
NED
ESP

USA
TUR
NED
GBR
GER
FRA
AVR
GER

RCB
DAMP

21.39
DIS

DNS

21.08
21.17
21.63
DNS
DNS
DNS

46.40
46.62



o~NOUTh W

9255
9678
8860
8875
8765
8396

Bonevacia Liemarvin
Can Yavuz

Schneider Patrick
Trefz Johannes
Dammermann Fabian

Hanne Mamoudou Elimane

800m women heat C, B, A Time :21:09

Heat:1

LooNOOUEAWNER

10
11
12

9667
9003
8810
8005
8934
1026
9374
9388
8888
8940
9654
8015
9748

Hamdi Hela

Keane Jo

Kolberg Majtie
Bouakira Athina
Bromell Jenna
Scaunet Vanessa
Roos Britt

Sloot Bregje
Zwirner Christina
Carla Sweeney Carla
Stockli Lisa
Reffas Abir

Jess Turner

800m women heat C, B, A Time :21:09

Heat:2

RPOoOO~NOUEWNE

8567
9147
9065
8599
8245
9857
8739
9222
8001
8528
8799
8749

Mouchet Charlotte
Vandi Eleonora
Power Nadia
Pizzo Charlotte
Corane Gazeau
Kalis Mareen
Ackers Rebekka
Zeroual Wafae
Amara Narimane
Manon Fage

Jana Reinert
Bohm Djamila

800m women heat C, B, A Time :21:09

Heat:3

800m men
Heat:1

800m men
Heat:2

OCoOoONOOUTE WN R

heat D,

RPOoO~NOUD WNE

heat D,

OCoOoONOOUTE WN -

9856
1846
9880
9559
9703
9695
1082
9621
9171
8243

Hering Christina
Eykens Renee
Halimah Nakaako

Guerrero Puigdevall Esthe 90

Boffey Isabelle
Baker Ellie
Vanderelst Elise
Buchel Selina
Balciunaite Egle
Clerc Farah

C, B, A Time :22:37

Kleyer Pascal
Belmer Hamza

Casey Patrick
Kryeziu Astrit
Buigel Bram

Engels Thomas
Hssaini Soufian
Benschop Viktor
Thibaut Dambricourt
Schockaert Laurens
Harvey Jason

C, B, A Time :22:37

9592
8000
9105
9361
9114
9453
8639
9340
9172

Romero Eduardo
Qerama Eraldo
Agquaro Gabriele
Plaum Maarten
Cuzzolin Leonardo
Viezee Kevin
Rosiere Renaud
Marsman Nick
Mickus Benediktas

NED
TUR
GER
GER
GER
FRA

TUN
IRL
GER
ALG
IRL
CABW
NED
NED
GER
IRL
SUI
ALG
GBR

FRA
ITA
IRL
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
MAR
ALG
FRA
GER
GER

GER

UGA
ESP
GBR
GBR
MOHA
SUI
LTU
FRA

GER
MAR
USA
KOS
NED
OEH
MAR
KAAG
1:51.52
LAT
IRL

ESP
ALB
ITA
NED
ITA
NED
FRA
NED
LTU

NNNNNNNNNN ONNNNNNNNNNNN

ONNNNNNNNN
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800m men heat D,

Heat:3

800m men heat D,

Heat:4

10

RPOoO~NOUE WN K

RPOoOO~NOUEWNE

Duchateau Julien
White Paul

C, B, A Time :22:37

Moad Zahafi
Tarbei Willy

Abda Harun

Reid Joseph
Houyez Hugo
Prakel Samuel

Von Eitzen Christian
Robert Benjamin
Vandeputte Aurele
Dhainaut Clement
David Verbrugge

C, B, A Time :22:37

9665
9659
8550
9424
8700
8761
9330
2436
8022
8950
3236

Chninni Riadh
Abdessalem Ayouni
Miellet Alexis
Van Diepen Tony
Tual Gabriel
Christoph Kessler
Kupers Thijmen
Botterman Aaron
Matthews Luke
Curran Zak

Van Den Broeck Jan

3000m steeple women heat A, B Time :22:23

Heat:1

OWCoOoNOOUTE WN -

9687
9648
8825
9233
8491
9679
9115
8244
9140
9048
8670
8624
8262
8583
9234
8569
8882
8584

Aimee Pratt
Scherrer Chiara
Meyer Lea

Bakker Jasmijn
Lemitre Alexa
Erol Sumeyye
Dalla Monta Laura
Contois Jenipher
Oggioni Silvia

0 Flaherty Kerry
Sow Aisse

Renaud Emilie

De La Bruyere Emily
Palou Claire
Bakker Veerle
Navarro Lea
Weidner Liane
Pareau Manon

3000m steeple women heat A, B Time :22:23

Heat:2

3000m steeple men heat A,

Heat:1

RPRPROONOOUTE WN -

o

NoubhWNER

9327
9414
8561
9743
8835
9739
8241
9601
8499
8154
9614
8570

8102
9776
8352
9683
9669
8084
9672

Krause Lotte

Van Den Berg Kristel
Morel Eugenie
Holly Page
Palmowski Jana
Grice Maisie
Clavier Aude
Aurell Ellinor
Liaud Thelma
Beaudoin Camille
Weslien Olivia
Ndoli Sarah

B, C Time :22:56

Raitanen Topi

Norman Phil

Gilavert Louis

Sikowo Abel

Jhinaoui Mohamed Amine
Kivistik Kaur

Soufien Cherni

90
95

FRA
IRL

MAR
KEN
USA
GBR
FRA
USA
GER
FRA
HAC
FRA
DNF

TUN
TUN
FRA
NED
FRA
GER
NED
KAAG
AUS
IRL
LAT

GBR
SUI
GER
NED
FRA
TUR
ITA
FRA
ITA
IRL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
GER
FRA

NED
NED
FRA
GBR
GER
GBR
FRA
SWE
FRA
FRA
SWE
FRA

FIN
GBR
FRA
UGA
TUN
EST
TUN

1:52.
DNF
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3000m steeple men heat A,

Heat:2

3000m steeple men heat A,

Heat:3

1500m women heat

Heat:1

oooNoOULE WN P LooNOOUA WN R

OWoNOOUTE WN -

9579
537

9166
8026
9163
8059
8594
9744
9112
2114
8913
9612
9522

8757
8861
8398
8629
1428
8046
8641
8471
8796
9124
8301
8260
8556
8658
8660
2610
8339
8603
8131

9106
8501
8220
8123
8464
8753
8331
9134
8390
8144
9804
9098
9863
8983

Martos Roa Sebastian
Van De Velde Tim
Rotich Geofrey

Sinn Luca

Kiprono Yego Isaac

Dybdal Abrahamsen Jakob

Phelut Alexis
Hopkins Jonathan
Colombini Simone
Bouissane Youssefx
Andresson Hlynur
Sundstrom Simon
Ahmed Al Amri Ali

B, C Time :22:56

Buchholz Niklas
Schneider Velten
Hardoin Maxence
Riahi Abdelah
Deflandre Clement
Fragkou Nikolas
Rouaud Florent

Le Dean Geoffrey
Jaeger Nick

Gatto Giovanni
Duret Camille

De Freitas Jeffrey
Mischler Timothee
Sicot Mael

Silly Gaylord

De Brouwer Jill
Fontenelle Thomas
Pontier Anthony
Atger William

B, C Time :22:56

Arese Pietro
Liberse Remi
Carrier Jeremy
Allali Nasser
Laurent Felix
Bremm Florian
Fieux Pierre
Marzetta Francois
Haan Titouan
Barbosa Ricardo
Thomas Ben

Zamano Moche
Verpraet Maxence
Harris Liam
Vauthrin Florian
Van Staa Sascha
Heaslip Olivier
Vanderpoorten Marco
Beeks James
Hendrickx Tomas

C, B, A Time :23:24

9111
9133
9131
8514
9473
8355
8420
9355
8278
9649
9577
9860
2506
9655
2451

Cherubini Elisa
Martina Tozzi

Majori Micol

Maamouri Coraline
Yasmine Abbes Yasmine
Girard Emilie
Jacquot-claude Emilie
Peerik Sarah

Di Girolamo Clara
Scherrer Seline
Macias Isabel
Chepngeno Viola
Vangansbeke Zenobie
Ummel Selina Deborah
Vanfleteren Riet

ESP
DUFF
KEN
AUT
KEN
DEN
FRA
GBR
ITA
RESC
ISL
SWE
SAU

GER
GER
FRA
FRA
HERV
CYp
FRA
FRA
GER
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ALVA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
GBR
ISR
FRA
IRL
FRA
GER
FRA
HAMM
GBR
ARAC

ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
SUI
ESP
KEN
ACME
SUI
LEBB

00 00 00 00 00 ©O0 O 00 00 00 O
w
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1500m women heat C, B, A Time :23:24

Heat:2

1500m women heat

Heat:3

OWoOoNOOUTE WN -

WooNOUAE WN R

8037
9266
8656
1748
9584
9390
8136
9619
8341
8177
9194
8447
2091
9559

Mendes Carla
Ciesluk Elsbeth
Sextius Emma
Lauwers Shana
Montse Mas Sanz
Smid Dagmar
Aurore Fleury
Barmet Stefanie
Fulchiron Berenice
Beuviere Sandra
Abida Kaoutar
Korotchansky Aude
Tinck Justine

Guerrero Puigdevall Esthe 90

C, B, A Time :23:24

9208
8763
9403
9182
9817
1559
8778
8045
8914
1267
8580
8349
9718
9663
8468
9065
9123

Hilali Siham
Coutellier Vera
Ummels Britt
Hoffmann Vera
Williams Jade

Van Accom Sofie
Gers Thurid Agnes
Evangelidou Natalia
Hinriksdottir Anita
Deswaef Mathilde
Oudiou Emma
Geyer—carles Johanna
Coward Lilly
Boussaid Soumaya
Laval Raissa

Power Nadia

Gaia Sabatini

1500m men heat D, C, B, A Time :22:59

Heat:1

OWCoOoONOOUTE WN -

Herreros Roig Enrique
Elmer Tom

Malriq Quentin
Zerrad Mohamed
Curti Michael
Desrumaux Thomas
Gervais Arthur
Futselaar Frank
Quirion Sylvain
Schopfer Jonas
Cortvriendt Philip
Elhamri Mahmoud
Van Den Broeck Jan

1500m men heat D, C, B, A Time :22:59

Heat:2

OWCoOoONOOUTE WN R

9767
8873
9161
9034
9723
9228

Mcmurray James
Thorwirth Maximilian

95

Kipkurui Cheruiyot Newton 99

Mccann Luke
Davis Archie
Anderiessen Bram
Rinne Jonas
Gouyette Mael
Fitzsimons Shane
Johnsen Mikael
Bombeke Sven
Kelly Kieran
Bresc Valentin
Ranc Julian

Von Eitzen Christian

1500m men heat D, C, B, A Time :22:59

Heat:3

1
2

9461
8375

Weinans Valentijn
Gressier Jimmy

95
97

CPv
NED
FRA
ATAC
ESP
NED
FRA
SUI
FRA
FRA
MAR
FRA
AVLO
ESP

MAR
GER
NED
LUX
GBR
ACHL
GER
CYP
ISL

FRA
FRA
GBR
TUN
FRA
IRL
ITA

ESP

FRA
ITA
SUI
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
SUI
OEH
FRA
LAT

GBR
GER
KEN
IRL
GBR
NED
FIN
FRA
IRL
DEN

IRL
FRA
FRA
GER

NED
FRA
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3 2320 Baeten Stijn 94 DCLA
4 8625 Renaudie Paul 90 FRA
5 8694 Tison Quentin 96 FRA
6 9799 Sesemann Philip 92 GBR
7 9138 Meslek Ossama 97 ITA
8 8057 Dah1l-jessen Mikkel 94 DEN
9 8440 Khelaf Yani 98 FRA
10 1556 Lonneux Qussama 97 RFCL
11 8312 El Bouajaji Mohamed-amine 97 FRA
12 2573 Hamdi Ali 89 DCLA
13 9571 Kamali Majdoubi 93 ESP
9424 Van Diepen Tony 96 NED
9537 Alberto Imedio Baladron 91 ESP
8889 Andreas Dimitrakis 920 GRE
1500m men heat D, C, B, A Time :22:59
Heat:4
1 8839 Probst Marius 95 GER
2 2482 Kimeli Isaac 94 OEH
3 9203 E1 Kaam Fouad 88 MAR
4 2400 Claus Pieter 93 EA
5 8013 Hedeilli Takieddine 98 ALG
6 9485 Ingebrigtsen Henrik 91 NOR
7 2480 Hendrix Robin 95 OEH
8 9164 Kiprotich Brimin 99 KEN
9 9481 Ferdinand Kvan Edman 93 NOR
10 9286 Douma Richard 93 NED
11 9165 Ndiwa Kwemoi Calisters 95 KEN
2593 Schockaert Laurens 920 LAT
9983 Themba Marida DNF
1211 Debjani Ismael 90 CABW
5000m men heat A, B , C Time :00:07
Heat:1
1 8087 Gashahun Abe 98 ETH
2 9206 Essalhi Youness 93 MAR
3 8294 Doukkana Rabii 87 FRA
4 9083 Travers John 91 IRL
5 8082 Tewelde Tesfu 97 ERI
6 9497 Vedvik Marius 92 NOR
7 9858 Kip Chichir Josphat 97 KEN
8 9162 Kiprono Menjo Josphat 79 KEN
9 9523 Ahmed Al Amri Tariq 90 SAU
10 9825 Blankenship Ben 88 USA
11 9586 Novales Quinterio Tariku 98 ESP
12 9492 Svela Per 92 NOR
13 9847 Saddedine Alexandre 94 FRA
14 8392 Habz Azeddine 93 FRA
15 8384 Guillorel Arsene 94 FRA
16 8027 Vojta Andreas 89 AUT
17 9348 Niesten Stan 96 NED
18 9535 Adrian Ben 98 ESP
19 9735 Fuller William 97 GBR
20 9713 Clarke Adam 91 GBR
21 12 Skjeseth Sigurd 96 NOR
22 9762 Mahamed Mahamed 97 GBR
23 2210 De Kerpel Wesley 88 ROBA
9503 Mbengani Eduard 85 POR
2481 Debognies Simon 96 OEH
6360 Tijtgat Lander 83 EA
9160 Kipchirchir Korir Amos 80 KEN
9884 Kipchirchir Korir DNS
5000m men heat A, B , C Time :00:07
Heat:2
1 8148 Barrer Francois 93 FRA
2 8649 Schrub Yann 96 FRA
3 8782 Gorger Markus 98 GER
4 9585 Nagore Arizu Javier 87 ESP
5 8771 Fitwi Samuel 96 GER
6 8582 Palcau Fabien 97 FRA
7 8372 Gras Michael 91 FRA
8 9604 Nilsson David 87 SWE
9 8051 Zemanik Jakub 95 CZE
10 9308 Hoornweg Roy 89 NED
11 9781 Poolman Roger 92 GBR



12 9580

13 9558
14 1220
15 8826
16 9438
17 8162
18 9642
19 8192
20 8029
21 9377
22 8764
23 9764
24 8214
25 9263

9299

2833

9620

2936

2563

5000m men heat A, B ,
Heat:3

1 2759
2 8956
3 8879
4 9778
5 2928
6 9502
7 2525
8 9701
9 8166
10 9646
11 9249
12 8104
13 9511
14 9041
15 2752
16 1461
17 9064
18 9276
19 8125
20 8662
21 9779
22 8092
23 2562
24 8067
25 9508
26 8967
27 8645
28 8646
29 3418
30 8943

2333

8954

8768

1500m women heat D, E...
Heat:1

1 9512
2 8432
3 2159
4 8673
5 9510
6 8756
7 8313
8 9480
9 8515
10 8821
11 9425
12 1747
13 8382
14 9109
15 8961
16 8017
17 8805

1098

Mechaal Said
Gimenez Joso Ignacio
Boulvin Dorian
Mohumed Mohamed

Van Nunen Bart
Benjamin Choquert
Noti Luca

Boum Ilyes

Toroya Paqui Daniel
Ruiter Yorben
Dahlke Jonathan
Matthew Bergin

Cals Gaetan

Butter Michel
Futselaar Frank
Bouchikhi Lahsene
Brunet Sullivan
Kersten Dieter
Casteele Steven

C Time :00:07

Mortier Jennen
Darragh Mcelhinney
Voigt Nils

Owen Hind
Goethals Benoit
Furtado Andralino
D'hoore Ward

Ben Bradley
Bernard Pierrick
Ruttimann Eric
Blikslager Niek
Saleva Eero

Rocha Antonio

Micheal Power Micheal Pow99

De Feyter Arno
Poncelet Valentin
Pierre Murchan Pierre
De Vries Edwin
Anglada Clement
Simon Michael
Parr Chris

Hannu Granberg
Casteele Mathijs
Hassan Omar
Pinheiro Paulo
Dooney Kevin
Sainjon Manuel
Samson Julien
Keppens Joris
Chesser Rory

Basemans Dries Adrianus

Damien Landers Damien
Eisele Lukas

Time :00:38

Rodrigues Beatriz
Julie Lejarraga
Vanthillo Britt
Susset Chloe
Ribeiro Rita
Brommel Rahel

E1 Himer Caroline
Engesaeth Andrea
Maamouri Noemie
Meisl Verena

Van Doorn Ellen
Speelman-rooms Femke
Guillermin Manon
Campana Vanessa
Deegan Avril

Sifi Nabila

Kleine Linn
Jacquemin Mathilde

ESP
ESP
CABW
GER
NED
FRA
SUI
FRA
BOL
NED
GER
GBR
FRA
NED
NED
ROBA
SUI
ADD
KKS

RCG
IRL
GER
GBR
ACBR
POR
HAC
GBR
FRA
SUI
NED
FIN
POR
IRL
RCG
USBW
IRL
NED
FRA
FRA
GBR
FIN
KKS
DEN
POR
IRL
FRA
FRA
OEH
IRL
DCLA
IRL
GER

POR
FRA
ACBR
FRA
POR
GER
FRA
NOR
FRA
GER
NED
ATAC
FRA
ITA
IRL
ALG
GER
WACO
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1500m women heat

Heat:2

1500m women heat

Heat:3

1500m women heat

Heat:4

1500m men heat E,

Heat:1

OWoOoONOUTEA WN - LooNOOUAE WN R

LCooNOOUA WN R

LooNOOUA WN R

2584

8217
9363
9095
8153
168

8168
8706

Fouu

9533
9595
9419
8614
9223
1222
9415
9

8509
9126
2873
8050
8227
2844
9583
9205
2695

Pinter Eline

. Time :00:38

Sieracki Margaux
Nicolas Mathilde
Martinez Ortuno Marina
Chylinski Marta

Lorin Eugenie

Murphy Cliona
Chapelotte Valentine
Van Den Abeele Elodie
Andres Noa

Wieland Michele
Schraps Luisa

Zajak Margot

Kluskens Jana

Kremer Lior

Greta Streimikyte
Uyttebroek Paulien

De Win Dinja

Aupetit Apolline
Laval Raissa

. Time :00:38

Leonie Charlier
Phelippeau Lise
Guillonnet Anaelle
Nonnotte Pauline
El Baakak Meryem
Gueganton Tifenn
Le Floch Eve
Julier Eleonore
Rodrigues Manon

96

Emeraux—lombard Augustine 98

Thomas Juliette

Van Gils Anouk
Moreaux Camille
Frohlig Katharina
Ernest Chloe
Bertrand Margot
Chamot Clementine
Vandevyvere Michele

. Time :00:38

Moloney Sorcha
Duigou Zoe

Canu Aurelie
Poel Mariska
Yaish Noa

Batot Nadine
Dechamps Marie
Berneron Camille
Vanhaverbeke Lea

Time :02:09

Abderrahman El Khayami
Santos Mayans Oscar
Van Der Linden Jelmer
Rageot Theo

Abdi Ali Mahadi

Audah Ziad

Van Den Broeke Tim
Vandermessen Louis
Louis Moreau

Ghia Andrea

Vanoppen Thomas
SymerskA Lukafl

Charik Abderrazak

Van Praet Ruben

Miguel De La Torre Miguel94

Elkhayari Hicham
Aerssens Dieter

97
95

ACME

FRA
FRA
ESP
POL
FRA
IRL
FRA
ACLO
FRA
SUI
GER
4:45.05
LAT
ISR
IRL
RCT
DAC
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
DAMP
NED
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
KAAG

IRL
FRA
FRA
NED
ISR
FRA
CABW
FRA
FRA

ESP
ESP
NED
FRA
NED
CABW
NED
CABW
FRA
ITA
ACHL
CZE
FRA
AVLO
ESP
MAR
DCLA

DNF
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1500m men heat E,

Heat:2

1500m men heat E,

Heat:3

1500m men heat E,

Heat:4

1500m men heat E,

Heat:5

OCoOoONOOUTA WN - WooNOUEA WN R

OWCoOoNOOUTE WN -

A WN -

9632

Fouu

9205
9478
8388
9573
9449
8818
8427
8446
8549
8147
9545
1399
8932
9572
2191
9116
8770
1231
9129
2944

Fouu

8598
9128
8985
9507
8336
8544
9653
8465
8684
8358
9130
8668
849

8588
493

8495
8009
9150
9544
1987

Foo.

Fouu

9524
9421
8718
2961

Gmur Thomas

Time :02:09

Elkhayari Hicham
Brondbo Dahl Even
Guyon Baptiste
Lloret Perez Elgar
Verbaandert Tim
Marc Tortell Marc
Joan Chenais

Kodad Mohamed-amine
Mhaimer Said

94

Barrellon Vernay Josselai99

Azcue Vigor Ayrton
Delvoie Maxime

Boylan Jack

Linares Parareda Ramon
Grimard Guillaume
Edoardo Melloni

Feist Maximilian

Joris Nicolas

Leone Luca

Decadt Hannes

Time :02:09

Piticco Adrian

Leo Paglione

Hayes Conall
Monteiro Martim
Fontana Leo
Meersseman Cyril
Stalhandske Julien
Lauret Marc
Theillier Andre
Giraud Alexandre
Maione Federico
Soulet Maxcence
Meganck Simon
Peloux Charlelie
Vanhuysse Michiel
Lesaulnier Alexandre
Chouaib Hamdane
Zohair Zahir
Atarratze Rota
Tilman Maxime

Time :02:09

Mazid Mohammed
Louis Corentin
Virey Matisse
Kelly Cian

Douady Theophane
Matteo Geninazza
Vassogne Robin
Noel Enzo
Boutheloup Charles
Schipperen Stan
Tual Adrien

Ben Harding Ben
Barret Ruddy
Guigon Charles
Toudret Hugo

Kevin Chesser Kevin
Schockaert Remco
Mazioui Nicolas
Lascabettes Paul

Time :02:09

Aljadani Raed

Van Der Putten Casper
Visbecq Vincent
Goudeseune Jonathan

SUI

MAR
NOR
FRA
ESP
NED
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
CSby
IRL
ESP
DCLA
ITA
GER
WACO
ITA
MACW

FRA
ITA
IRL
POR
FRA
FRA
SUI
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA

FRA
AZW
FRA
ALG
ITA
ESP
WACO

CABW
DAMP
FRA
IRL
FRA
ITA
FRA
WACO
FRA
NED
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
4:04.89
IRL
DNF
FRA
FRA

SAU
NED
FRA
FLAC

DNF
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1500m men heat E,

Heat:6

1500m men heat E,

Heat:7

1500m men heat E,

Heat:8

OCoOoONOOUTEA WN - OWoOoNOOUT WN -

LooNOOUEAWN PR

Foo.

8073
9241
8688
9036
8430
8072
8638
3086
2823
9608
9039
8696
9297
8870
8737
8982
379

Foou

8676
8283
1445
126

8674
9587
8681
8719
1636
8108
8182
1567
8642
9556
9864
8633

Fouu

Chaumelle Sylvain 90
Klein Theodore 94
Moroni Hugo 93
Louvet Dorian 89
Laskowski Martin 93
Jager Tom 97
Merveille Benjamin 88
Van Den Broeck Raf 00
Ziswiller Paul 99
Poppe Toon 01
Hughes William 86
Sourigues Kevin 91
Binet Guillaume 87
Misplon Bert 88
Andrea Albanesi 91
Time :02:09
Laessoe Theis 93
Benz Jort 01
Thibaut Raye 98
Mcglynn David 99
Jouette Tom 02
Krogh Johansen Alexander 88
Rodriguez Felix 93
De Vydt Michiel 93
Declerck Ward 97
Silvander Olof 99
Mckenna Christian 98
Tourland Aubin 96
Franken Mitchell 95
Sergio Daniel 02
Onwaar Morgan 96
Hanrahan Mark 03
Jacquemin Julien 00
Time :02:09
Szuscik Adrien 89
Dieumegard Robin 89
Walk Maxwellx 99
Garcia Van Bijsterveld Ma 00
Szurhaj Romain 98
Pablo Lassa Toda 97
Terrentroy Baptiste 01
Wadoux Thomas 01
Michel Maxime 92
Vuorinen Elias 97
Bloquel Gauthier 01
Karremans Jimmy 95
Roujansky Victor 03
Gamisans Clotet Adria 00
Hamich M'Hamed BEL
Robaire Maxime 90
Time :02:09
Macquet Hugo 02
Lenoir Ulysse 00
Mahamed Hassan 99
Willeboordse Floris 90
Josep Lluis Morant Pallar 99
Lalmand Donald 02
Grandiek Koen 00
Engidaw Yatauw 02
Legrand Antoine 00
Tomer Mualem 03
Pormes Twan 98
Hernalsteens Cedric 86
Benchellal Aimane 00
Tonnesen Svein Erik Stran 87
Vermeersch Arnaud 01
Maximilien Arnould 97
Mantovani Federico 01
De Backer Gerben 95

Alejandro Perez 00

DEN
NED
FRA
IRL
FRA
DEN
FRA

AVMO
SWE
IRL
FRA
NED
GER
FRA
IRL
FCHA

FRA
FRA
NED
NED
ESP

NED
ISR
CABW
ISR
NED
CSby
NED
NOR
CABW
FRA
ITA
LAT
ESP
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20 9110

21 8597
5000m men heat D, E...
Heat:1

1 9519

2 9610

3 8353

4 8345

5 9603

6 8152

7 8371

8 9349

9 8938

10 9635

11 8418

12 9139

13 8716

14 9009

15 8074

16 9557

17 9227

18 9254

19 8342

20 9848

21 8508

22 9079

23 1540

24 9325

25 9538

26 8760

27 9365

28 9332

29 8927

8361

8646

9605

9886
5000m men heat D, E...
Heat:2

1 8443

2 8238

3 8476

4 8188

5 8834

6 9760

7 8579

8 9212

9 9402

10 8537

11 9401

12 9536

13 8181

14 9230

15 8970

16 9408

17 9372

18 8829

19 8195

20 8141

21 8679

22 9394

23 8617

24 9594

25 9761

26 2367

27 9346

28 8413

29 2424

30 2771

9002
9598
2380

5000m men heat D, E...

Carli Giovanni
Pirard Maxime

Time :02:45

Rusu Andrei
Steffensen Gabriel
Girard Clement
Gallo Antoine

Millan De La Oliva Emil
Bastien Augusto Bastien

Gras Damien
Nieuweboer Lucas
Byrne Evan
Hernandez Ilias
Jacq Alexis
Mugnosso Riccardo
Vincent-viry Cyril
Keogh Eric

Magnus Dewett Magnus
Garcia Ramon Ignacio

Amin Kalid
Bolink Tim
Gabet Christopher
Maher Colin
Lorton Guillaume

Thomas Moran Thomas

Monfils Thomas
Koreman Bjorn
Alegre Sergio
Burger Dan
Polak Max
Lambregts Pim
Battle Jamie
Girma Guillaume
Samson Julien
Nuur Omar
ramdan snoussi

Time :02:45

Klein Fidelio
Christien Donovan
Le Pallec Florian
Boudin Victor
Orlowski Steven
Lloyd Kempson
Olivier Hugo
Mezzour Ismail
Tom Hendrikse Tom
Maximilien Leo
Tielsema Remyo

Agustin Escriche Luis

Blondel Marin
Assorgia Gianluca
Emmet Jennings

Van De Weerd Freek
Rik Goethals Rik
Nores Maximilian

Bove Francois-joseph

Barbat Guillaume
Tatah Samir
Stoltenborg Sten
Ratti Enzo

Santiago Fernandez Perez

Lunn Josh
Verschoren Pieter
Mulder Arne
Humblet Tristan
Petralia Jan

De Nys Maarten
John Paul Carty

Vazquez Cuadras Antoni

Migou Hachem

Time :02:45

00
93

ITA
FRA

ROM
SWE
FRA
FRA
SWE
FRA
FRA
NED
IRL
SUI
FRA
ITA
FRA
IRL
DEN
ESP
NED
NED
FRA
IRE
FRA
IRL
CRAC
NED
ESP
GER
NED
NED
IRL
FRA
FRA
SWE
DNF

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GBR
FRA
MAR
NED
FRA
NED
ESP
FRA
NED
IRL
NED
NED
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
ESP
GBR
ROBA
NED
FRA
AVMO
DUFF
IRL
ESP
BRAB
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1 2029 Debray Adrien 98 WS
2 9426 Van Geene Stijn 97 NED
3 2309 Outtier Lukas 96 FLAC
4 3541 Torbeyns Jef 95 DAC
5 9515 Etheve Thomas 92 REU
6 9623 Christen Maurice 00 SUI
7 3389 Mestdagh Simon 91 HAC
8 9137 Mazzucchelli Alberto 92 ITA
9 3169 Schauwaers Kevin 86 ACHL
10 8523 Maillot Thibaut 98 FRA
11 8040 Jonathan Atse-herrera 87 CIv
12 9690 Allchin Jim 85 GBR
13 2618 D'hoore Simon 94 AVMO
14 2591 Pelicaen Joachim 85 EA
15 610 Rasschaert Bjarne 00 RCG
16 8111 Aboubakar Sumaa 92 FRA
17 2633 Kinget Loewis 97 0B
18 9661 Ayachi Aymen 93 TUN
19 9143 Simone Gobbi 01 ITA
20 9358 Peter-jan Hardenbol Peter91 NED
21 8122 Ali Moussa Barak 98 FRA
22 8368 Goujon Clement 99 FRA
23 8041 Apostolidis Marios 920 CYP
24 8792 Holste Lutz 97 GER
25 8997 Hynes Ray 82 IRL
26 8248 Courquun Theo 00 FRA
27 8965 Donal Devane Donal 00 IRL
28 9549 Bou Capdevila Gerard 00 ESP
29 8043 Constantinos Timinis 91 CYP
2756 Wuyts Jasper 91 ACHL
2842 De Bosscher Pieterjan 90 AVLO
High jump women Time :18:57
1 1366 Orcel Claire 97 CSF
2 831 Goossens Zita 00 DEIN
3 3488 Van Den Brande Laura 03 AVKA
4 2120 De Waele Nienke 97 ASVO
Pole vault men Time :19:21
1 2199 Broeders Ben 95 DCLA
2 9774 Myers Charlie 97 GBR
3 9755 Leon Benitez Joel 98 GBR
4 9324 Koppelaar Rutger 93 NED
5 9811 Turner George 98 GBR
6 1217 Secci Diego 99 SER
7 2326 Van Nuffelen Thomas 98 DCLA
8 3524 Geuskens Willem 95 LYRA
8 9423 Van Der Ziel Maurits 00 NED
9855 Mak Leon 00 NED
9312 Jakob Putz Jakob 00 NED
Long jump men Time :18:42
Heat:1
1 8991 Howard Shane 94 IRL
2 3147 Broothaerts Mathias 94 LYRA
3 2415 De Decker Bjorn 89 WIBO
4 1624 Stas Vincent 95 CABW
5 2731 Annys Nicolas 94 AVKA
6 9004 Keane Shane 99 IRL
7 164 Fauconnier Tanguy 01 CABW
8 8996 Hurley Daniel 02 IRL
9 3454 Van Riel Robbe 99 ACBR

Discus throw women Time :18:57



Heat:1

Shot put men

Heat:1

High jump men

Heat:1

Pole vault women

Heat:1

Shot put women

Heat:1

OCoOoNOUTE WN -

RPRPROONOOULEAE WN R

0
1

oOoNOUVTE WN R

RO~ WNER

(S

A WN -

8052 Bebe Kathrine
2240 Hellebuyck Anouska
1580 Emmerzaal Jillx
851 Savelkouls Mila
1274 Dodrimont Emilie
420 Defrere Elena
543 Daniels Liene
647 Pieri Axelle
1689 De Busscher Jana
1963 Grobbel Cato
Time :20:10
9757 Lincoln Scott
9269 Cronie Patrick
2630 Quintelier Matthias
9364 Poelmann Sven
3239 Wagemans Jarno
2837 Van Waes Brecht
3029 Frijters Pieter
1552 Nutte Jean-baptiste
3453 Truyts Timothy
3524 Geuskens Willem
8456 Lamirand Pierre
Time :20:12
40 Carmoy Thomas
2657 Ghuys Bram
9436 Van Merode Sven
2658 Algoet Giebe
8600 Pladys Quentin
3256 Jacobs Brett
8434 Kadiyogo Balthazar
2247 Verdonck Emile
Time :21:38
9362 Pluim Femke
424 Vekemans Elien
9468 Wijnmaalen Marijke
410 Dadayeva Stefanie
837 Morren Lise
9862 Genissel Eloise
9271 De Booy Sterre
1922 Vanlangenaker Charlotte
2456 Van Hansewyck Nell
417 Hooyberghs Fleur
1892 De Baene Hanne
9611 Sundin Alva
2445 Dhont Steffi
2284 De Roeck Nelle
Time :20:14
1564 Helsen Elise
420 Defrere Elena
851 Savelkouls Mila
647 Pieri Axelle

Long jump women Time

Heat:1

1

2

9236

9398

9384

728

9334

9448

8169

121:12

Bastmeijer Eva

Ter Laak Carlijn
Schumacher Joyce
Beernaert Maite
Lieke Van Den Brink
Vels Sabrine

Berriot Angelica

95

97

00

01

95

96

99

DEN

DEIN
DCLA
ATLA
CABW
DCLA
ATLA
ATLA
DEIN
DCLA

GBR
NED
AVKA
NED
HAMM
AVLO
LYRA

ACBR
LYRA
FRA

CRAC
OEH
NED
HCO
FRA
AVZK
FRA
AZW

NED
DCLA
NED
RCG
RCT
FRA
NED
RCT
OEH
ACHL

SWE

AVLO
VOLH

ACHL
DCLA
ATLA
ATLA

NED

NED

NED

HAC

NED

NED

FRA

RPERNNNNNN
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13.
13.
12.
10.

.09

.87

.81

.76

.74

.68

.63

+0.

+0.

+0.



Discus throw men

Heat:1

10

11

Ok, WN

8429 Jones Laurence

9051 0'hare Kim

3823 Baramoto Anne-dominique
1798 Van Hecke Sarah

Time :21:11

9516 Alexandru Firfirica Alin
2204 Nys Edwin

3453 Truyts Timothy

1552 Nutte Jean-baptiste
3239 Wagemans Jarno

8456 Lamirand Pierre

3524 Geuskens Willem

96

99

02

95

FRA

IRL

MAC

RIEM

ROM
DCLA
ACBR

HAMM
FRA
LYRA

5.58

5.34

4.99

4.80

-0.2

+0.0

+0.2

+0.3



